HiRPE

LiSItIG

A2

—HEERE £5B

E-mail:fzbfzsy@126.com

www.jfdaily.com

2018 4811 H E#H=

[ P50 55 FF 1 — RE RE Ak Th

—— IR EEFEFETMNILIZ2018FF S AR EEHEH

CPERBREFRLRRT, &
—ERBRFI 4 A 108, JiE
T BB F AT #2018 F
FLOFRXFEAELE I, KA
REFRREFRGERXRRK, £
WA T, HERXEXLFY A,
R —RAMBEEFHETRE
¥, O MEREFTTHHRFERE
FARLEE, FRFAGBEEE
EFe iR S A B fe R
AT R REENT BRERT,

Tk, BALE—AFRENS
AMABIIEE | ®EaiT0Ah
=, 2018 A F E A FE T 40 A
F, LXEHELDPZFRHRE 30
Bl EHATHNEEA PO
FRagm  —ikkBE —EREMA
W, FrPEREFKRFTERG T L
BrE R EHER G, MRT —%&
A%ZT T “WkEiE”, 40 F

R, EPBREFXAAFET, P
B A K A6 4B A AR B
H, BELETRE SLETHR,
WG e it | — AR RAT, W
BT M . AR MK K
AT PEMALSETH, T
THPEHFEALEINER, L5
EFTYEAE, LAHAAELRE
#FEHEET PR TH,

405 A & R R, 405 AR A
B A0F AR T 405 B EE
T, PEAARARFHETER
Fe R AL HEmLF, AT
EEHAGARFIE, &KEFK
TP EGE ZRF, RMUR
ZIKETFE LR a7 R

CRIFA®E”, “BZAE
nET, @ 40 FRF LA A,
A E BT XL, P
B#ATREFK, MET FEA

RELR., 20# ., BE£F4LEY
HELER, RETHREBARE
KR, B, B FABHRHK
B BT AN sk IR
Mo LRARIBEF B L AHGEKX
HE, REFF LI SAFE T
e R, XAFEKEFKLR
PRI B AR B BT,

My AREGHEAL, BF
40 FRF A, BATE A0 FE
BH—AE. —AEE, —AK
HERIL, RN L AT HE 69 IE
BoPardt, AR RAEGMIA T L
B, SAH5BREEZHH—HRLK
BEREFRAE, AL@mlse R
R FRRILS , FFAEA
HW, WHERBR, AL@EE
O ERBE, REATERER
A AR BREREERIEY S
&, —FRTEMN, FFELRE

RAEREBAARVER S E, Fik
REBEFTHLREE, TEQH
RIFHAEALE LR GRARF
B, BEARNKZE, BEREFE
BHR, ETHRENA, leBEh
PAE, AFEF KRB, REHEXF
T ARG IR . TR Gk 6 A
TERFGNR, THMBEALS
EFEERKR, FREERT, 2T,
gk ik, EWMH MR
HAANEBRF—ARAG KK,
HERBEWM, FHRET, F
BHgEF4CE2ATFAKT L,
A2 AT 945t R 3, EA A S ARF Sk
B R RERE | A E SR
gk Fdedar, F BN
AR, FBe@mENLE, Ry
KA HAEAL , P EARF %L
ARARE, AREH, ELTXR,
BAREM, KT G RER R

BTRAZEANES, HFEis
TR R P EARSE % ST KA,
sk AR, R RASBAT B A 2R
o) TF AR e A YR R N M ER
H RO E LA B L
Gy, JEFEFEHRT K
BT THEN, €& HRI] A
W FIRIE iR SR AR £
FF KRB EWRAY R FAYEX
i F— kK HER P E TG
KINMARAE£R, RAMBFHMX, &
RAPELSEEALEFMNE, ERAR
ke 5amE, A3 BRSNS
2 AR fe i AR
R#m#aERE, BfAXFH
A GGERMBHFFRER,FTE
Fa1H7, gt BAREFKG
hREL, HEMEALGIELR
AR B AR BT E B, 34 T fe ik
Ros £ AR (FEMITFRR)

S5tRRIT AAZER

SR PAEMETME2018E £ R A RA R R S H

OE# e iRiE

X — R 5 2
KR I R — “Eoi
e

=

“rhE \E ke 5 5L R
7. AAVEH R DTk
4 H10 H B4, Bratdzs, &
(][] 5% = i ST o i s e
WS Es 2018 FHESFFHA
k2 B
29 40 SypEdE, Bl 1800

R CIEET EIE
Rl LT LN

R . HHE S, AH T
IS [ SR 2R A R ) [ s
WSR T R,

B BRI ZS bR, B
IniE B A<y 5 X B BRI =
2, NI ERRAE R

—— SRR TR E A E T
W BB EE

40 R0, RPEFE TSR
TR AL AR

40 FAGE R, 40 FEREHR
Ak, 40 EERICH, FEA
RAMNTFPE TEFMEREL R
(RN 5 1%

SITSEERH CRERE
IR KRBTy
RO B AR ZI S, FF%
EARBFEAINEE—

“rp [ T A SRR D
B —EREE RN

“HRE 40 FRCEF RS A
M T2 B2 RN ER,
Hrp i BEEN—5ate, —E
K. —NEREBEEIRDS, SRAAHE
SRR R it . FERH
K RHER A A R

BAHFAT S s R
e E AR R o R R R
i, 40 3k, MOEFFRCR NG
hEmRED, WS ThES
SR A

——E A TR E ST
FRFHZENSEIR,

REES KT, PER
Btk L5 7K

FBRE G R ERE R T, ST

¥R,

SRR EE T R

IR, Res@oroc!”

KIEEWFETIHMEA, GIEE
AW DRI, DIsRANA
BERR, EBr Rt - 3P
EREERA R EAE KT
HORA . S EFEEERBYT, 1
2 NEEICK MEFVE .

T, REAXRESNFEE,
WREERALIRIO.

R ERE TR RFEES
HOGRERIR S, RIS R E DL SElR AT
SERNE G IR ER R F A
R

TERR S P SRk 2K S
5T, EPDGASERERFE
D5, AT, MOt
V¥, TR T Rt SR 5,
AR SRR TO51A,
A T IERER

R EAEER . EAENTEH R
FOEPE., Brimk e =T 5
SEENF NG Y S8, B
R ISR TR 2

HETMNLIZ 2018 FESEBHABENR

: - 1
B iy O AL

'xirﬂ - -;

“40 %, RO NES G
EBR S ThAE R R R s |
EEVER i B NI E B R
MO TFRE . Wbk ST
JEFTHERIAHE, 1R ESZ 5.
BT 40 FFERE, 4kse
BUSE AR

— Rk R EER A
TEASRIIR FENREREHY .,

HERE, SUTPERE A& E
PETF MR ERR e A . KA
fris LR — IR e —

“MHEEE, FERR;

“chEhE . HAERE;

“TERLET . AR

“SEAHE . FOmARE”;

“BRRBER. BEHIER

FEDG SR S g i A e
FZARRIRE, R ENS OB
frisA & E AR TSz Bk
AL

EhE, FEMHELESH . K
B, e ASSCHEER
“HAIRT SRR EEEK,

WmeertidE WA R

R A ans kAR, MEN
IAFRR|EERIATE, A7 KIE RS
2N SE AR MRS A B R,
N B ASRBHE OATRE T
“HNNREEER, ARBERE
24, AHEFIREARE T EziR, At
LPals T NSNSt R
“SERNEFARAZEHDH
B, e T BRSNS
ST R HOTEIBAA I T
WSERERR2I R O ESY), 8
puilzRliAilfiie
=gk, IHEE,
e, BT,
AARNWAAN, AANE
WL 2N, S ERES]
M—HiErREREK, LS asEREmk
AR, R T HFREGS ARk
PR, Sk H A BT SR A i ok

/GO

H 2 X

WK AL pR, BT EHG
Hr, SE—ERRB SN ay
isIEFARE BbR AW, LN
AT T SELT AR

M0 X FF A &6 48
ZREHPEEHFIK
REESSFRD

OfE# et iRiE

FEI 28 E i ST 10 H H s e
Willigts 2018 FES T RAIH L F
FEEW. AT EHPUTE A
TS, R ER S KT
BN RN e

SRR, D3k 40 FFREE
GrR RFREH MG N RIS, Aok
PR RIS S s R e A Rt AT E B
IOFFERS Rt 7. XRPERTA
JETEEH OIS, FRHLRE
LSRRI TEhEsh A B S ER i A 5
FEAR

SIS MR B IR T A
Bl EAWE DRI . InsRA]
TN SUES IR i i e i M U s Tié1]
BH T — 25N E R,
SR JEIX O B A2 HE R 2 VR T,
HERER, HRATEE, SO
B SR N R R EA AR, R
ERO R E AT AR

] o B T 5k 4 20 4R 3 hr i 7
Ui, S EfEE R E N —
TR, (R, IRESIR, T
S EERR, FRULAEE IR, X
R B ASHE BoR TR ERI R
AR, MEEDE 40 FUREETT
BRI, REAS SRS
InRsiN

“rhEAEREE T RSN
TRFFHR O SIS E
SN R AR KRBT, PUNT
T B A TP BSOS AR MR T B 40 4F
IR ECA b — 2P R AR S B A
SRR E S R Y M R
KRS AR FE A R iR, R
SHEEA N A VERI RS 5 R A
FyR E SRR, it — S E
B RS

S ESUNEWI = R e o=
PR A A RINA, BRI R T
AT AL AN B ELBR fl B B AR R TR
. IERERBSA T\ O AE S — 271
SRR IE, MERR 2R
K TERINIFRGES, BTike
b B G P O AR R AR 55, BB
RIGFER . FRIEREERYMTOERE
KRHREA, INE &R EHES
FIEIRFE

FS
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

(EEA1-Bl1 ¥ 4E)

k=R k= i1
/12/4/3 )7
/12/4/4 B
/12/4/7 B
/12/4/8 BRI
/12/4/10 BN
/12/4/14 HEh
/12/4/15 EERIES
/12/4/16 EERIES
/12/4/17 ) 7E
/12/4/18 L) 7E
/12/4/20 EERIES
/12/4/22 HE)E
/12/4/24 HE)7E
/12/4/25 BN
/12/4/26 HEhGE
/12/4/29 EER/KS
/12/4/31 EERES
/12/4/33 EERIES
M5t D84320 -2
/12/4/35 )7
/12/4/36 RIS
/12/4/40 =R/
/12/4/43 ) 7E
/12/5/1 BN
/12/5/5 HE)
/12/5/7 EER/KS
/12/5/9 EERES
/12/5/11 BN
/12/5/12 )7
/12/5/13 )7
/12/5/14 EEF K
/12/5/15 ) %E
/12/5/17 ) 7E
/12/5/18 BN
/12/5/20 HEhE
/12/5/22 =R/
/12/5/23 EERIES
/12/5/24 BN
/12/5/25 ML) 7
/12/5/26 RIS
/12/5/27 EERIES
/12/5/28 ) 7E
/12/5/29 )7
/12/5/31 HEh%E
/12/5/32 B
/12/5/34 B E
/12/5/35 RIS
/12/5/36 HEh%
/12/5/37 )7
/12/5/38 R
/12/5/40 EERIES
/12/5/41 HE)7E
/12/5/42 )7
/12/5/43 B
/12/5/44 =R/
/12/5/47 HE)7E
/12/5/49 BN
/12/5/50 HEh%
/12/5/52 EERIES
/12/5/53 EERES
/12/5/54 RIS
/12/5/55 )7
/12/5/56 )7
/12/5/57 EER/KS
/12/5/58 HE)E
/12/5/59 ) 7E
/12/5/60 HEEh
/12/5/62 EEpES
/12/5/63 o, Eh 7
FCFW822 P EE
/12/5/65 BN
/12/5/66 RIS
/12/5/67 )7
/12/5/68 B E
/12/5/69 HE)7E
/12/5/70 L) 7E
/12/5/71 HEhG
/12/5/72 )
/12/5/73 EERES
/12/5/74 BRI
/12/5/75 BN
/12/5/76 )7
/12/5/77 EERIES
/12/5/78 HE)E
/12/5/79 ) 7E
/12/5/80 )7
/12/5/81 RS
/12/5/82 EER/KS
/12/5/83 EERIES
/12/5/86 HIT%E
/12/6/1 HEh
/12/6/4 )7
/12/6/5 R
/12/6/9 HE)7E
/12/6/15 HE)7E
/12/6/17 )7
/12/6/18 B
/12/6/19 =R/
/12/6/20 EERIES
/12/6/21 BN
/12/6/22 HEhG
/12/6/23 EERIES
/12/6/24 EERES
/12/6/25 HE)7E
/12/6/26 L) 7
/12/6/27 )7
/12/6/28 EER/KS
/12/6/29 BB E
/12/6/30 BN
/12/6/31 HEEh
/12/6/32 EEpES
/12/6/33 BN

(4 4#:A3-B3 ¥ 4%)




